
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIPER ARCHER Dropping in grade GAR, 19/02/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2P. Akers 524909 7/6237

 2 IVY CONNIVING Weighted points score WPK, 03/02/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/2S. Sultana 528247 6/4192

 3 PABLO MOUSE Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3C 5/2S. Sultana 531135 7/2296

 4 BONNIE'S REWARD Last start winner MAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2T. Mason 533345 3/2196

 5 ROBBIE ROTTEN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2M. Lill 526385 3/2225

 6 LADY BEE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3A. Thomas 526215 2/1207

 7 ZIPPING MIAMI Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1Y 5/3R. Tyler 529858 2/1184

 8 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6183

 9 HUNTER KEEPING Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4M. Craig 531299 1/0155

 10 DANIELA WALSH Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0149

 11 PHOENIX OF FIRE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2147

 12 DOUBLE BONUS Dropping in grade CAP, 21/02/2021, R6, 5 6P 4P 7P 5/1E. Harris 525206 4/3171

 13 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R3, C 2C 3C 1P 5/3R. Tyler 529687 3/1272

 14 PRESTON LEE Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R9, C 7C 3C 2P 5/4R. Tyler 527758 3/0248

 15 UNLAWFUL ASSAULT Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 8C 3C 1C 5/4R. Tyler 532889 3/0213

 16 EL ROLLER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 3/1199

 17 JERUSALEM CREEK Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3195

 18 ZIPPING LOCKETT Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/4R. Tyler 529778 2/0178

 19 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/1R. Tyler 523122 5/3169

 20 WILD PRINCE 1 Weighted points score IPS, 23/02/2021, R4, 3 2P 7P 8C 5/4C. Mutton 501220 1/0162

 21 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4C. Field 530616 1/0143

 22 ZULU ATTACK 2 Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R5, 2 1P 8P 6P 5/3C. Mutton 533056 3/1135

 23 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6123

 24 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2111

 25 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1111

 26 SEEKING QUALITY Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/0108

 27 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 4Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2106

 28 ZAMBORA DOT Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1105

 29 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 8Y 1P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/0104
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 491582 5/496

 31 NEW BELIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R10, M 5M 4M 6M 5/4S. Ramshaw 472065 6/095

 32 CANYA DIG IT Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4J. Mackay 534174 1/094

 33 SKETCHY TRALEE Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2N. Hand 490080 5/293

 34 FABULOUS DEAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 523561 1/079

 35 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/076

 36 RUSTY YAALA Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 493056 4/372

 37 ELIZA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/066

 38 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PABLO MOUSE Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3C 5/2S. Sultana 531135 7/2296

 2 BONNIE'S REWARD Last start winner MAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2T. Mason 533345 3/2196

 3 ROBBIE ROTTEN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2M. Lill 526385 3/2225

 4 LADY BEE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3A. Thomas 526215 2/1207

 5 ZIPPING MIAMI Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1Y 5/3R. Tyler 529858 2/1184

 6 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6183

 7 HUNTER KEEPING Last start placegetter GUN, 11/02/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4M. Craig 531299 1/0155

 8 DANIELA WALSH Last start placegetter WAU, 22/02/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2Y 5/4S. Cartwright 522840 4/0149

 9 PHOENIX OF FIRE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2D. Roach 492341 3/2147

 10 DOUBLE BONUS Dropping in grade CAP, 21/02/2021, R6, 5 6P 4P 7P 5/1E. Harris 525206 4/3171

 11 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R3, C 2C 3C 1P 5/3R. Tyler 529687 3/1272

 12 PRESTON LEE Weighted points score WPK, 30/01/2021, R9, C 7C 3C 2P 5/4R. Tyler 527758 3/0248

 13 UNLAWFUL ASSAULT Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R3, C 8C 3C 1C 5/4R. Tyler 532889 3/0213

 14 EL ROLLER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/3S. Cartwright 522837 3/1199

 15 JERUSALEM CREEK Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3195

 16 ZIPPING LOCKETT Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/4R. Tyler 529778 2/0178

 17 ZIPPING HONEY Weighted points score GOS, 16/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2Y 5/1R. Tyler 523122 5/3169

 18 WILD PRINCE 1 Weighted points score IPS, 23/02/2021, R4, 3 2P 7P 8C 5/4C. Mutton 501220 1/0162

 19 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4C. Field 530616 1/0143

 20 ZULU ATTACK 2 Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2021, R5, 2 1P 8P 6P 5/3C. Mutton 533056 3/1135

 21 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6123

 22 WALK NOT RUN Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/2111

 23 PETE TANGA Weighted points score MAT, 08/02/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1111

 24 SEEKING QUALITY Weighted points score MAT, 30/11/2020, R5, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/0108

 25 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 4Y 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2106

 26 ZAMBORA DOT Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3S. Davies 529334 2/1105

 27 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 3Y 8Y 1P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/0104

 28 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 18/02/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 491582 5/496

 29 NEW BELIEF 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R10, M 5M 4M 6M 5/4S. Ramshaw 472065 6/095

 30 CANYA DIG IT Weighted points score RIC, 24/02/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4J. Mackay 534174 1/094

 31 SKETCHY TRALEE Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/2N. Hand 490080 5/293
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FABULOUS DEAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 6Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 523561 1/079

 33 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/076

 34 RUSTY YAALA Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 8P 5/1J. Lockhart 493056 4/372

 35 ELIZA 3 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/066

 36 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE JENNY Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 2P M/1B. Field 535333 0/0134

 2 ROXY SUNRISE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 2P M/1B. Field 535332 0/0134

 3 UNLAWFUL LAD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 02/02/2021, R1, P

MEP, 30/12/2020, R1

4P 2P 3P M/1R. Tyler 532891 0/0134

 4 ARNIE RICH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 19/02/2021, R2, 3 6P 2P 5P M/1C. Mutton 501221 0/098

 5 WOOKIEE First start M/1B. Sloan 526499 0/00

 6 NO WAY JOSE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 5P M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/050

 7 RUN MAX RUN Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/02/2021, R1, P 6P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/042

 8 MARY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/078

 9 GOLD ON BLACK Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1C. Field 534258 0/052

 10 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/050

 11 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 7P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/044

 12 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/042

 13 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R2, P 6P 7P M/1G. Masterson 536401 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/3A. Woods 525196 3/1252

 2 PIXIE ZESTA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4L. Grimwood 531443 3/0239

 3 ROBBIE ROTTEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4M. Lill 526385 3/0225

 4 SUZIE NISMO Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4T. Mason 527519 3/0213

 5 EL ROLLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1Y 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 3/0199

 6 TOTAL QUALITY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5C 2P 5/4K. Fogarty 525679 1/0183

 7 LEXIE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4M. Sharman 497252 2/0183

 8 ZAMBORA TASK Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1171

 9 WILD PRINCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8C 5/4C. Mutton 501220 1/0162

 10 TARAWI HARLEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4T. Macdonald 535341 1/0151

 11 IMPRESS SCARLETT Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Hensing 532793 1/0141

 12 ZAMBORA CHASE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/3S. Davies 529333 2/1138

 13 ZULU ATTACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6P 5/3C. Mutton 533056 3/1135

 14 TARAWI LUCAS Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 532718 1/098

 15 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/090

 16 BOGIE WHEEL Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 4P 5/4D. Berwick 522883 1/082

 17 FABULOUS DEAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 523561 1/079

 18 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/076

 19 ELIZA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/066

 20 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORE SAUCE 1 Last start winner MAT, 15/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Lill 526388 8/1294

 2 TARAWI HARLEY 2 Last start winner MAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4T. Macdonald 535341 1/0151

 3 HAPPY DASH Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4A. Woods 522908 7/0297

 4 PIXIE ZESTA 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4L. Grimwood 531443 3/0239

 5 IMPRESS TROY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 24/02/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 532789 5/0228

 6 JABENI Weighted points score GOS, 08/12/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 1C 5/1M. Craig 525218 7/5258

 7 PEYTON MAY Weighted points score WPK, 06/02/2021, R1, C 7C 3C 2P 5/2R. Howard 526216 6/3221

 8 TOTAL QUALITY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R7, P 4P 5C 2P 5/4K. Fogarty 525679 1/0183

 9 OPEN SLATHER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R4, P 7P 4Y 8C 5/1R. Jones 492361 4/372

 10 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/066

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score PPK, 20/02/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P NG1-4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING RICCIARDO Last start winner DAP, 10/12/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2K. Sultana 528249 19/13436

 2 KIPLING 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2021, R9, P 2P 3C 1P 1/2J. Mackay 500972 21/12308

 3 LENRAY BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAP, 14/02/2021, R9, 5 3P 5P 4P 2/1/1E. Harris 491584 23/12237

 4 FINEFEUIAKI 1 Last start winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 526344 12/6306

 5 SPECIAL VICTIM Last start Provincial winner GOS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2D. Thomas 508510 7/5162

 6 SOFT RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 12/02/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Howard 498152 10/1249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIPLING 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2021, R9, P 2P 3C 1P 1/2J. Mackay 500972 21/8308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONIC NISMO Last start Provincial winner MAT, 08/02/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2T. Mason 527516 8/6303

 2 LENRAY BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAP, 14/02/2021, R9, 5 3P 5P 4P 2/1/2E. Harris 491584 23/10237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Last start Provincial winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 526344 12/5306

 2 MORE SAUCE 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 15/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Lill 526388 8/5294

 3 SMOKEY BACON Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/2T. Mason 508269 6/5138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARNIE RICH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 19/02/2021, R2, 3 6P 2P 5P M/1C. Mutton 501221 0/098

 2 HOLLY ROCKET First start M/1D. Thomas 534555 0/00

 3 ASTON CONCORDE First start M/1D. Thomas 535178 0/00

 4 NO WAY JOSE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/02/2021, R3, P 5P M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/050

 5 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 09/02/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 01 March 2021

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/090

 2 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/076

 3 OPEN SLATHER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R4, P 7P 4Y 8C 5/4R. Jones 492361 4/072
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